ANL

CMACGM

GROURP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Customer Care: 1800 246 246
Export Bookings: 1800 249 249

Reefer:
W.A Callers:
Emails:

ANZ Shuttle (Eastbound)

Brisbane

Noumea

Auckland

Tauranga

Auckland Metroport Auk #
Lyttelton *

Wellington *

Port Chalmers *

Nelson *

Napier *

# cargo railed via Tauranga

1800 248 248

(08) 9432 1900

au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

ANL TASMAN ANL KIWI ANL TASMAN
TRADER TRADER TRADER
2605 2605 2607
OYR8HE1NL OYR8JE1INL OYRS8LEL1NL
19-Feb 26-Feb 07-Mar
24-Feb 02-Mar 10-Mar

06-Mar 14-Mar
01-Mar 07-Mar 15-Mar
02-Mar 08-Mar 16-Mar
08-Mar 14-Mar 22-Mar
11-Mar 17-Mar 25-Mar
11-Mar 17-Mar 25-Mar
10-Mar 16-Mar 24-Mar
15-Mar 21-Mar 29-Mar

* cargo feedered via Tauranga or Auckland

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:06

ANL KIWI
TRADER
2607
OYR8BNEINL

12-Mar
16-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
28-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
30-Mar
04-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL TASMAN
TRADER
2609
OYR8PELINL

20-Mar
23-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
04-Apr
07-Apr
07-Apr
06-Apr
11-Apr

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL KIWI
TRADER
2609
OYR8REINL

26-Mar
30-Mar
03-Apr
04-Apr
05-Apr
11-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
13-Apr
18-Apr

ANL TASMAN
TRADER
2611
OYRSTEINL

02-Apr
06-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL KIWI
TRADER
2611
OYR8VEINL

09-Apr
13-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
25-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
27-Apr
02-May

ANL TASMAN
TRADER
2613
OYR8XELNL

16-Apr
20-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
02-May
05-May
05-May
04-May
09-May



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
Customer Care: 1800 246 246
Export Bookings: 1800 249 249
Reefer: 1800 248 248

Enhgun'p . W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Thu Feb 26 2026 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

ANZ Shuttle (Eastbound)

ANL KIWI TRADER ANL TASMAN TRADER ANL KIWI TRADER ANL TASMAN TRADER
2613 2615 2615 2617 ANL KIWI TRADER
O0YR8ZE1NL O0YR91E1INL 0YR93E1NL 0YR95E1NL 0YR97E1NL
Brisbane 23-Apr 30-Apr 07-May 14-May 21-May
Noumea 27-Apr 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May
Auckland 01-May 08-May 15-May 22-May 29-May
Tauranga 02-May 09-May 16-May 23-May 30-May
Auckland Metroport Auk # 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May
Lyttelton * 09-May 16-May 23-May 30-May 06-Jun
Wellington * 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
Port Chalmers * 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
Nelson * 11-May 18-May 25-May 01-Jun 08-Jun
Napier * 16-May 23-May 30-May 06-Jun 13-Jun

# cargo railed via Tauranga
* cargo feedered via Tauranga or Auckland

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



