



# ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Customer Care: 1800 246 246  
 Export Bookings: 1800 249 249  
 Reefer: 1800 248 248

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: [au.bookings@cma-cgm.com](mailto:au.bookings@cma-cgm.com)

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:06

Fresh daily on the Web

[webapps2.anl.com.au](http://webapps2.anl.com.au)

## ANZ Shuttle (Eastbound)

	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2605 OYR8HE1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER 2605 OYR8JE1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2607 OYR8LE1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER 2607 OYR8NE1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2609 OYR8PE1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER 2609 OYR8RE1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2611 OYR8TE1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER 2611 OYR8VE1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2613 OYR8XE1NL
Brisbane	19-Feb	26-Feb	07-Mar	12-Mar	20-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr
Noumea	24-Feb	02-Mar	10-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr
Auckland	---	06-Mar	14-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr
Tauranga	01-Mar	07-Mar	15-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr
Auckland Metroport Auk #	02-Mar	08-Mar	16-Mar	22-Mar	29-Mar	05-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr
Lyttelton *	08-Mar	14-Mar	22-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May
Wellington *	11-Mar	17-Mar	25-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May
Port Chalmers *	11-Mar	17-Mar	25-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May
Nelson *	10-Mar	16-Mar	24-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May
Napier *	15-Mar	21-Mar	29-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May	09-May

# cargo railed via Tauranga

\* cargo feedered via Tauranga or Auckland

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:  
 consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.  
 Register now or visit [www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer](http://www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer) for further details.



# ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Customer Care: 1800 246 246  
 Export Bookings: 1800 249 249  
 Reefer: 1800 248 248

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: [au.bookings@cma-cgm.com](mailto:au.bookings@cma-cgm.com)

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:06

Fresh daily on the Web

[webapps2.anl.com.au](http://webapps2.anl.com.au)

## ANZ Shuttle (Eastbound)

	ANL KIWI TRADER 2613 OYR8ZE1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2615 OYR91E1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER 2615 OYR93E1NL	ANL TASMAN TRADER 2617 OYR95E1NL	ANL KIWI TRADER OYR97E1NL
Brisbane	23-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May
Noumea	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May
Auckland	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May
Tauranga	02-May	09-May	16-May	23-May	30-May
Auckland Metroport Auk #	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May	31-May
Lyttelton *	09-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	06-Jun
Wellington *	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun
Port Chalmers *	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun
Nelson *	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun
Napier *	16-May	23-May	30-May	06-Jun	13-Jun

# cargo railed via Tauranga

\* cargo feedered via Tauranga or Auckland

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:  
 consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.  
 Register now or visit [www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer](http://www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer) for further details.